
BAIRD ISD 

BEAR SOFTBALL 

2023 COMPOSITE SCHEDULE 
 

Tuesday, February 21: Baird @ Roby 5:00pm 

Friday, February 24: Baird @ Gordon 5:00 pm 

March 2-4: Baird @ Eula Tournament TBD 

Tuesday, March 7: Baird @ Eula 5:00pm 

Friday, March 10: Baird @ Cross Plains 5:00pm 

Tuesday, March 14: Open (Spring Break) 

Friday, March 17: Baird vs. Albany (Spring Break) 5:00 pm 

Tuesday, March 21: Baird vs Gorman 5:00 pm 

Friday, March 24: Baird @ TLCA 5:00 pm 

Tuesday, March 28: Baird @ May 5:00 pm 

Friday, March 31: Baird vs. Eula 5:00 pm 

Tuesday, April 4: Baird vs. Cross Plains 5:00 pm 

Thursday, April 6: Baird @ Cisco (JV) 4:00 pm 

Thursday, April 6: Baird @ Cisco (Varsity) 5:00 pm 

Tuesday, April 11: Baird @ Albany 5:00 pm 

Friday, April 14: Baird @ Gorman 5:00 pm 

Tuesday, April 18: Baird vs TLCA 5:00 pm 

Friday, April 21: Baird vs May 5:00 pm 

 

Head Coach: Ryan Daniell  

Assistant Coach:  Desytni Espinoza 

Athletic Director: Derek Schlieve 

Principals:  Breanna Ethridge (High School) / Michael Waggoner (Elementary) 

Superintendent: Dr. Tim Little 

  

SCHEDULE AS OF 12/01/22 


